

## 22778SCR - Sauce Gochujang Pepper Korean 4/0.5 Gallon

Sauce Craft™ Gochujang Korean Pepper Sauce is your go-to for the ultimate umami experience balances traditional gochujang fermented pepper paste with soy and garlic to create an authentic sweet, spicy and saucy spin on a classic. | Sauce Craft is a diverse line of cleaner-label, flavor-fusing sauces made with real ingredients. Globally inspired sauces feature on-trend flavor innovation with no artificial flavors or preservatives, high-fructose corn syrup or caramel color.

Brand: Sauce Craft™



## Nutrition Facts

64 servings per container

**Serving size** 2.00 TBSP (37g)

**Amount per serving**

**Calories** 70

% Daily Value\*

**Total Fat** 1g 1%

Saturated Fat 0g 0%

Trans Fat 0g

Polyunsaturated Fat 0g

Monounsaturated Fat 0g

**Cholesterol** 0mg 0%

**Sodium** 350mg 15%

**Total Carbohydrate** 16g 6%

Dietary Fiber 0g 0%

Soluble Fiber 0

Insoluble Fiber 0g

**Total Sugars** 14g

Includes 14g Added Sugars 28%

**Protein** 0g

Vitamin D 0.01mcg 0% • Calcium 5.4mg 0%

Iron 0.16mg 0% • Potassium 40mg 0%

Vitamin C 0mg 0%

Thiamin mg 0%

Riboflavin 0mg 0%

Zinc 0mg 0%

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

## Ingredients

Sugar, Water, Gochujang Pepper Paste (Water, Sugar, Red Chili Pepper, Fermented Soybean Paste [Water, Soybean, Rice, Salt, Alcohol], Pear Puree Concentrate, Salt, Salted Sake [Sake {Water, Rice, Koji}, Salt], Onion\*, Garlic\*, Yeast Extract, Rice Vinegar, Sesame Oil, Paprika, Corn Starch), Distilled Vinegar, Soy Sauce (Water, Wheat, Soybean, And Salt), Tomato Paste, Corn Starch, Sesame Oil, Contains Less Than 2% of Spice, Garlic, Salt, Garlic\*, Sesame Seed, Onion\*, Natural Flavor, Citric Acid. \*Dehydrated Contains: Soybean, Wheat.

## Case Specifications

|                    |                |                   |                             |
|--------------------|----------------|-------------------|-----------------------------|
| GTIN               | 10026700172417 | Case Gross Weight | 21.23 LB                    |
| Pack Size          | 4 / 0.5GA      | Case Net Weight   | 20.60 LB                    |
|                    |                | Case L,W,H        | 10.63 IN, 8.63 IN, 10.25 IN |
| Tie x High [Total] | 19 x 4 [304]   | Cube              | 0.54 CF                     |

## Each Specifications

|           |                |                   |                        |
|-----------|----------------|-------------------|------------------------|
| GTIN      | 00026700172410 | Each Gross Weight | 5.25 LB                |
| UPC       | 026700172410   | Each Net Weight   | 5.15 LB                |
| Unit Size | 1 / 0.5GA      | Each L,W,H        | 5 IN, 4.13 IN, 9.47 IN |
|           |                | Cube              | 0.11 CF                |

## Preparation and Cooking

Ready to use.

## Serving Suggestions

Marinate thinly sliced rib-eye for the ultimate Korean-style cheesesteaks or as a glaze on grilled meats and vegetables. Try it as a dip for chicken wings and tenders.

## Packaging and Storage

Ship and store at 35-80 F.

## Allergens

CONTAINS:

Soybeans or Soybean Derivatives, Wheat or Wheat Derivatives

FREE FROM:

Crustaceans or Crustacean Derivatives, Eggs or Egg Derivatives, Fish or Fish Derivatives, Milk or Milk Derivatives, Molluscs or Mollusc Derivatives, Mustard or Mustard Derivatives, Peanuts or Peanut Derivatives, Treenuts or Treenut Derivatives

UNDECLARED:

Celery or Celery Derivatives, Corn or Corn Derivatives, Sesame seeds or Sesame seed Derivatives, Sulphites or Sulphite Derivatives

## Barcodes

Case Barcode



10026700172417

Each Barcode



0 26700 17241 0

**Nutritional Claims:** Vegan, Vegetarian, Kosher  
PAREVE ORTHODOX UNION